ABOUT
US
ÖZDÖKEN
Modern agriculture demands faster,easier and efficient agricultural equipments.
Therefore,our ambition is to develop innovative equipments that will give chance to
prepare the fields at the right time or seed on perfect conditions for maximum yield,while
farmers save time,energy and money.
We will continue to be a trustable partner of our customers, and always keeping up with

7
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
EVODISC SERIES
MODEL NUMBER OF
DISCS
DISC
DIMENSION
WORKING
WIDTH
TRANSPORT
WIDTH
MINIMUM
WEIGHT
POWER REQUIREMENT
pcs mm cm cm kg hp kW
EVODISC-250 20 560X4,5 MM 250 280 1390 90-110 67-82
EVODISC-300 24 560X4,5 MM 300 300 1550 100-130 82-97
EVODISC-350 28 560X4,5 MM 350 380 1750 120-150 90-110
EVODISC-400 32 560X4,5 MM 400 430 2060 150-190 110-140
EVODISC-K SERIES
MODEL NUMBER OF
DISCS
DISC
DIMENSION
WORKING
WIDTH
TRANSPORT
WIDTH
MINIMUM
WEIGHT
POWER REQUIREMENT
pcs mm cm cm kg hp kW
EVODISC-K400 32 560X4,5 MM 400 300 2400 150-200 112-150
EVODISC-K500 40 560X4,5 MM 500 300 2800 190-240 140-180
EVODISC-K600 48 560X4,5 MM 600 300 3400 220-260 165-195
EVODISC-T SERIES
MODEL NUMBER OF
DISCS
DISC
DIMENSION
WORKING
WIDTH
TRANSPORT
WIDTH
MINIMUM
WEIGHT
POWER REQUIREMENT
pcs mm cm cm kg hp kW
EVODISC-T250 20 560X4,5 MM 250 280 2250 90-110 67-82
EVODISC-T300 24 560X4,5 MM 300 300 2450 100-130 82-97
EVODISC-T350 28 560X4,5 MM 350 380 2650 120-150 90-110
EVODISC-T400 32 560X4,5 MM 400 430 2960 150-190 110-140
EVODISC-TK SERIES
MODEL NUMBER OF
DISCS
DISC
DIMENSION
WORKING
WIDTH
TRANSPORT
WIDTH
MINIMUM
WEIGHT
POWER REQUIREMENT
pcs mm cm cm kg hp kW
EVODISC-TK400 32 560X4,5 MM 400 300 4160 150-200 112-150
EVODISC-TK500 40 560X4,5 MM 500 300 4400 190-240 140-180
EVODISC-TK600 48 560X4,5 MM 600 300 4850 220-260 165-195
DISC CULTIVATORS